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Konkurrenz
Senioren 65
Senioren 75
Senioren 55
Senioren 65
Senioren 80
Senioren 75
Senioren 60
Seniorinnen 65
Senioren 55
Seniorinnen 70
Senioren 70
Senioren 85
Senioren 75
Seniorinnen 80
Senioren 60
Senioren 55
Senioren 40
Senioren 75
Senioren 80
Seniorinnen 65
Senioren 70
Senioren 60
Senioren 75
Senioren 70
Seniorinnen 55
Senioren 45
Senioren 60
Senioren 55
Seniorinnen 80
Seniorinnen 60
Senioren 60
Senioren 60
Senioren 65
Senioren 65
Senioren 65
Senioren 60
Seniorinnen 40
Senioren 50
Senioren 75
Senioren 80
Senioren 50
Senioren 40
Seniorinnen 55
Senioren 65
Senioren 55
Seniorinnen 45
Senioren 75
Senioren 75
Seniorinnen 80
Senioren 65
Senioren 70

Name
Allert
Alphei
Angerer
Aumeier
Babinsky
Bachmann
Baier
Baumann
Beckmann
Beier
Beisler
Benker
Benndorf
Berg
Bettges
Binder
Bitter
Blum
Bohm
Bohrer

Brennenstuhl

Brey
Brick
Burkard
Bussmann
Candan
Damm
Danzer
Denz
Dietrich
Dietrich
Dittmann
Dittrich
Dragon
Drechsler
Drel3en
Dusil
Ebenhoch
Ebenhoch
Ebner
Eckl
Eckstein
Edelhauser
Endres
Englmeier
Ernst
Eser

Fax
Fiedler
Fietz
Fischer

Vorname
Gerhard
Ginther
Peter
Josef
Heinrich
Walter
Johannes
Daniela
Stefan
Evi

Paul
Erich
Gottlieb
Rosi
Dr.Ingo
Fritz
Albert
Hans
Josef
Gertrud
Dr.Werner
Michael
Dieter
Norbert
Katja

Ali
Christian
Peter
Helga
Gerti
Gulnter
Achim
Axel
Peter
Peter
Karlheinz
SandraChristine
Frank
Paul

Kurt
Michael
Eduard
Claudia
Uwe
Gunter
Christiane
Anton
Helmut
Gisela
Jurgen
Lothar



56
57
58
59
60
61
63
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Senioren 45
Senioren 80
Senioren 65
Senioren 45
Senioren 60
Seniorinnen 70
Seniorinnen 50
Seniorinnen 50
Seniorinnen 55
Senioren 50
Senioren 70
Senioren 60
Senioren 70
Seniorinnen 60
Senioren 85
Senioren 55
Seniorinnen 70
Senioren 50
Senioren 60
Seniorinnen 75
Seniorinnen 50
Senioren 65
Senioren 65
Senioren 50
Seniorinnen 60
Seniorinnen 60
Senioren 70
Senioren 65
Seniorinnen 40
Seniorinnen 65
Senioren 70
Senioren 85
Seniorinnen 50
Senioren 65
Senioren 50
Senioren 50
Senioren 70
Seniorinnen 60
Senioren 50
Seniorinnen 55
Seniorinnen 65
Senioren 45
Senioren 70
Senioren 65
Senioren 80
Seniorinnen 80
Senioren 60
Senioren 60
Senioren 70
Senioren 55
Senioren 60
Seniorinnen 65

Fisher
Fuchsberger
Fuhrmann
Farst
Gayr
Geist
Gieldler
Gileles
Goldenberg
Goppel
Gottinger
Groger
Groh
Groha
Groha
Guckenberger
Gdrtler
Hagn
Hauffe
Haug
Heer
Heilmaier
Heilmann
Hein
Heizmann
Hellwig
Herold
Hess
Hildebrandt
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Hofmann
Hoger
Hojjat
Hummel
Hummel
Jafari
John
Jumah
Kaffl

Kahl
Kaindl
Kainz
Kammerl
Kapitza
Kayser
Keller
Kieser
Kinner
Kirner
Klaiber
Kleinsteuber

Jerome
Ginther
Glnter
Christian
Norbert
Christa
Sitta
Elena
Polina
Willebold
Jurgen
Friedrich
Wolfgang
Helga
Mannfred
Reiner
Elisabeth
Florian
Harald
Hannelore
Alexandra
Konrad
Armin
Jochen
Anita
Karen
Georg
Bernhard
Stephanie
Angela
Glnter
Georg
Regina
Farzin
Markus
Matthias
Hoshiar
Claudia
Hader
Petra
Karin
Florian
Gerhard
Johann
Dr.Peter
Sonnhild
Jurgen
Jurgen
Manfred
Steffen
Peter
Dr.Raffaela



109
80
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Senioren 60
Senioren 65
Senioren 55
Senioren 70
Senioren 50
Senioren 70
Senioren 65
Senioren 85
Senioren 65
Senioren 85
Senioren 70
Senioren 45
Senioren 75
Senioren 65
Senioren 70
Senioren 50
Seniorinnen 70
Senioren 60
Senioren 80
Seniorinnen 60
Seniorinnen 50
Senioren 75
Senioren 45
Senioren 80
Senioren 55
Seniorinnen 50
Seniorinnen 65
Seniorinnen 60
Senioren 70
Senioren 65
Senioren 65
Seniorinnen 70
Senioren 60
Senioren 50
Senioren 70
Seniorinnen 45
Seniorinnen 70
Seniorinnen 90
Senioren 40
Senioren 40
Senioren 55
Seniorinnen 50
Senioren 60
Seniorinnen 45
Senioren 85
Senioren 75
Senioren 45
Senioren 75
Senioren 50
Senioren 65
Seniorinnen 40
Senioren 80

Kliemt
Knappke
Kobler
Kopp

Kraus
Krauf3
Kuchenbaur
Kimmerle
Klrschner
Lautner
Leib
Lengerov
Lindner
Low

Lucke
Mahroum
Maneth
Mayr

Merk
Merkle-Wudi
Messer
Nahr
Nidetzky
Niesta
Ohms

Ott
Paetzold
Philipp
Pirnke
Pirzer
Quaschigroch
Raul

Reiml

Reil

Roder

Rosl

Rubin
Rupprecht
Sattelmayer
Schaub
Schirl
Schuhmacher
Schuhmacher
Seiler

Siegl

Sperr
Staimer
Staschko
Steiner
Stieber
Stiegler
Stoll

Rainer
Michael
Stefan
Reinhold
Stefan
Karl
Dieter
Werner
Reiner
Herrmann
Richard
Trifon
Klaus
Matthias
Gerhard
Tarik
Rita
Glnter
Josef
Evelyn
Sylvia
Gunther
Gerald
Alfred
Walter
Andrea
Evi
Heidi
Gunther
Konrad
Werner
Marie-Louise
Jochen
Karsten
Rudolf
Monika
Petra
Christl
Michael
Sven
Jurgen
Daniela
Paul
Barbara
Bruno
Peter
Daniel
Wolfgang
Andreas
Lothar
Melanie
Alfred



161
163
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Seniorinnen 70
Senioren 45
Senioren 45
Seniorinnen 55
Seniorinnen 65
Senioren 45
Senioren 45
Senioren 70
Senioren 65
Senioren 70
Senioren 60
Seniorinnen 40
Senioren 70
Senioren 65
Senioren 60
Senioren 60
Seniorinnen 45
Seniorinnen 45
Seniorinnen 55
Senioren 70
Senioren 60
Senioren 55
Senioren 60
Senioren 65
Senioren 55
Senioren 65
Senioren 75
Senioren 60
Senioren 70
Seniorinnen 40
Senioren 70
Senioren 80
Senioren 75
Senioren 70
Senioren 60
Senioren 75

Stumpf
Sturl
Stursberg
Sumanovac
Sun
Taeffner
Thoma
Tiefenbacher
Tole
Tomaschko
Triep
Trummer
Tirk

Ufert
Vaclahovsky
Varschen
Volkmer
Waldmann
Wantscher
Wasler
Watzig
Weger
Weiss-Giernat
Wiesbock
Wiesmann
Wissel

Witt
Wittmann
Wolf

Zappe
Ziegler
Zizler

Zoller
Zrenner
Zweck
Zwick

Jutta
Toni
Tobias
Dusanka
Yan
Marcus
Andreas
Gerhard
Tu
Friedrich
Jurgen
Claudia
Werner
Armin
Gerhard
Horst
Maya
Anja
Brigitte
Robert
Fred
Dietmar
Bernhard
Johann
Rolf
Alfons
Gerhard
Bernhard
Jurgen
Dorina
Gerald
Max
Armin
Michael
Alfred
Gerald



Verein

ASV Fronberg

TSV 1868 Aichach
TSV Schwabmiinchen
TV Schierling

TSV Neutraubling
TSV Georgensgmiind
TuS Dachelhofen

SB Versbach

TSV Durach

TTV 45 Altenkunstadt
1. FC Hosbach

TTV Schauenstein
SSV Wildpoldsried
TSV Oberstdorf

TSV Erding 1862

TB Deutsche Eiche/ASV Regenstauf
TV Freyung

TSV Dachau 65

ASV Undorf

TTC Neunkirchen am Brand
SV Haiming

RV Viktoria Wombach
TV Freyung

TV 1861 HaRfurt

SB Versbach

TSV Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
VIL Glnzburg

TSV 1860 Ansbach
TSV Durach

DJK SB Regensburg
DJK SB Regensburg
TTC Langweid

Post SV Telekom Augsburg
TSV Dinkelsbihl

TSV 1860 Ansbach
TV Burgstadt 1885
TSV Zusmarshausen
SV Memmingerberg
TSV Durach

TSV Neudtting

KF Oberviechtach

VL Ginzburg

RV Viktoria Wombach
TG Zell

TuS Bad Aibling

TSV Dachau 65

TSV Burgau

TSV 1925 Binswangen
TSV Katzwang

DJK Sparta Noris Niurnberg
TV 1886 Ebersdorf



TSV Gersthofen 1909
SV Nordendorf

TTC Waldershof

TSV Schwabmiinchen
VSC 1862 Donauwdrth
TSV Lohr

KF Esselbach

TSV Maccabi Minchen
TB Deutsche Eiche/ASV Regenstauf
FC Memmingen

TTC Retzelfembach
TSV 1860 Ansbach
TTC Stockstadt

SV Hohenstadt

SV Hohenstadt

SV Neuhof an der Zenn
TSV Neutraubling

SV Kranzberg

SV Mistelgau

TTC Minchen Nord
SB Versbach

TSV Gars am Inn

TSV 1890 e.V. Alzenau
TSV Arnshausen

SC Sinzing

SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg
TTC Geutenreuth

TSV Stein

SV Garitz

SV Tennenlohe

1. FC Eschenau

TV Oberwallenstadt

FT Naila

TTC Langweid

TTSC Kimmersbruck
TTSC Kimmersbruck
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
TuS bad Aibling

TTC Lam

TSV Ottobrunn

SC Biberbach

TSG Thannhausen
DSV Pentenried

DJK SV Steinberg

TSV Dachau 65
SV-DJK Taufkirchen
TV Burgstadt 1885

FC Gunzenhausen

SV WeiRRblau-Allianz Miinchen
TV Altdorf

TSV 1863 Schwabmiinchen
VIR Jettingen



1. FC Eschenau

SC 1900 Schweinfurt e.V.
TSV Kihbach

SV Horstein

TSV Schwabmiinchen

TTC Retzelfembach

TSV Zusmarshausen

SV Pocking 1892

TTC Tiefenlauter

TSV Dachau 65

TSV Moorenweis

TTC Tiefenlauter

TV 1886 Ebersdorf

TSV 1868 Aichach

TTF Bad Worishofen 1955 e.V.
DJK Sparta Noris Nirnberg
SSV Hochstadt/Donau

Post SV Augsburg

SpVgg Westheim

ASV Neumarkt 1860 i.d. OPf
ESV Minchen-Freimann
SV lIgling

TTC Burgkunstadt

VIL Gunzburg

TSV Zusmarshausen

RV Viktoria Wombach
SpVgg Greuther Firth

ATS Kulmbach 1861

ASV Fronberg

FC Maxhutte-Haidhof

TV 1886 Ebersdorf

FC Mertingen

TuS Bad Aibling

TV 1848 Erlangen

TSV 1868 Aichach

TV Barbing

TTC Neunkirchen am Brand 2006
TSV Schondorf

TSV 1863 Schwabmiinchen
TV 1848 Erlangen

SB Bayern 07 e.V. Nirnberg
TSV Ottobrunn

TSV Ottobrunn

TTC Langweid

VL Ginzburg

TSV Wolkersdorf

TSV Nittenau

ESV Miinchen-Freimann
SC Sinzing

TSV Gilntersleben

ASV Neumarkt 1860 i.d. OPf
SpVgag Riedlingen



FT Wirzburg

SpVgg Thalkirchen
SpVgg Thalkirchen
SV-DJK Taufkirchen
TSV Dachau 65

DJK Altdorf

SSG Augsburg

TV Dillingen

TTC Perlach

TSV Teuschnitz

TSV Grafelfing

1. FC Eschenau

TTC Rugendorf

DJK Sparta Noris Nirnberg
Post SV Augsburg

TV Kempten

TSV Maccabi Minchen
SV Weiherhof

TSG Augsburg

ASV Glonn

DJK Sparta Noris Nirnberg
TSV 1860 Ansbach

SV Kranzberg

TuS Bad Aibling 1861
RV Viktoria Wombach
SV Horstein

TSV Dachau 65

DJK SB Landshut

TSV Dachau 65

TSV Zusmarshausen
SB Bayern 07

TSV 1924 Spiegelau
SG 1953 DJK Worth
TTC Rugendorf

TuS Dachlhofen

SV Eintracht Penzendorf



